

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)

No(s). 9674/2012

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 21/12/2011
in RPD No. 207/2009 passed by the High Court Of Judicature at
Allahabad, Lucknow Bench)

B.S.N.L.& ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PRAKASH CHANDRA RASTOGI Respondent(s)
(With appln. (s) for permission to file additional documents and
permission to place addl. documents on record and interim relief
and office report)

Date : 28/09/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOELFor Petitioner(s) Mr. R.D. Agarwala, Sr. Adv.
Mr Pavan Kumar, Adv.For UOI Mr. Mohan Prasad Gupta, Adv.
Ms. Rekha Pandey, Adv.
Mr. R.S. Nagar, Adv.
For Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Anu Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RIn view of the letter circulated by learned counsel
for the petitioners seeking time to file rejoinder
affidavit, list the matter on 2nd November, 2015.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Sarita Purohit
Date: 2015.10.03
12:12:06 IST(Anita Malhotra)
Court Master(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Assistant Registrar

Reason: